
Agency Name Contact Person Mobile number Email IDs 
Inspectorate Griffith India Private Limited Sh. Puspendu Nag / 

Sh. Abhishek Nandi 
09836687382 / 
09830057414 

tarit.bhattacharyya@bureauveritas.com; 
abhishek.nandi@bureauveritas.com; debabrata.ghosh@bureauveritas.com; 
puspendu.nag@bureauveritas.com 

Quality Services And Solutions Private Limited  Sh. Asmit Agrawal 08601000911 qss_mum1@qssindia.com 

Quality Austria Central Asia Private Limited    Sh. Dibru Srikant 09711244612 dibru.srikant@qacamail.com; mehre.ola@qacamail.com; 
nakul.gupta@qacamail.com; nitin.jain@qacamail.com; 
pankaj.srivastava@qacamail.com 

Cotecna Inspection India Private Limited       Sh. Durgesh Sharma / 
Sh. Kishor Sawant 

08879654711 / 
07045840926 

durgesh.sharma@cotecna.co.in; kishor.sawant@cotecna.co.in; 
Nilanjana.goswami@cotecna.co.in; Sudip.NAYAK@cotecna.co.in; 
yogendra.rajput@cotecna.co.in 

KCS Quality Inspection Private Limited       Sh. Aman Sharma / 
Sh. Deepak Kumar 

07678610073/ 
08595529776 aman.sharma@kcsgroup.co; customercare@kcsgroup.co 

Ravi Energie Private Limited       Sh. Tapan Patel 09825420117 baroda@ravienergie.com 

Mitra S K Private Limited Sh. Kartick Shah / 
Sh. Chiranjit Sen 

09903974521 / 
09836012340 kartickshah@mitrask.com; chiranjit@mitrask.com; dbasak@mitrask.com 

Superintendence Co of India Private Limited Sh. Santanu Paul 08927700140 supind50@yahoo.co.in; supind2019@gmail.com 

Therapeutics Chemical Research Corporation  Sh. Rohan Thorat / 
Sh. Ashis Mallick 

07045940446 / 
09836181291 

ashismallick@tcrcgroup.com; abhijitdey@tcrcgroup.com; 
saikatbhowmick@tcrcgroup.com; rohan@tcrcgroup.com; 
monishankar@tcrcgroup.com; biswajit@tcrcgroup.com; 

Dr. Amin Controllers Private Limited Sh. Utpal Chakraborty / 
Smt. Sreeparna Kar 
 

09811334371 / 
09836181292  
 

utpal@rcaindia.net; ks@rcaindia.net; devansh@rcaindia.net;  
vikram@rcaindia.net; siddharth@rcaindia.net; pratul@rcaindia.net; 
accountsminerals@rcaindia.net; sreeparna.kar@rcaindia.net 

 

mailto:tarit.bhattacharyya@bureauveritas.com
mailto:abhishek.nandi@bureauveritas.com
mailto:debabrata.ghosh@bureauveritas.com
mailto:puspendu.nag@bureauveritas.com
mailto:qss_mum1@qssindia.com
mailto:dibru.srikant@qacamail.com;%20mehre.ola@qacamail.com;%20nakul.gupta@qacamail.com
mailto:dibru.srikant@qacamail.com;%20mehre.ola@qacamail.com;%20nakul.gupta@qacamail.com
mailto:nitin.jain@qacamail.com
mailto:durgesh.sharma@cotecna.co.in
mailto:kishor.sawant@cotecna.co.in
mailto:Nilanjana.goswami@cotecna.co.in
mailto:Sudip.NAYAK@cotecna.co.in
mailto:yogendra.rajput@cotecna.co.in
mailto:aman.sharma@kcsgroup.co;%20customercare@kcsgroup.co
mailto:baroda@ravienergie.com
mailto:kartickshah@mitrask.com
mailto:chiranjit@mitrask.com
mailto:supind50@yahoo.co.in;%20supind2019@gmail.com
mailto:ashismallick@tcrcgroup.com
mailto:abhijitdey@tcrcgroup.com
mailto:saikatbhowmick@tcrcgroup.com
mailto:rohan@tcrcgroup.com
mailto:monishankar@tcrcgroup.com
mailto:biswajit@tcrcgroup.com
mailto:accountsminerals@rcaindia.net
mailto:sreeparna.kar@rcaindia.net

